
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
71 
12 
65 

877 
46 
14 
15 
24 

124 
42 
78 
27 
97 

114 
21 

9 
22 

111 
25 

3 
86 

664 
931 
100 
123 

77 
69 

8 
107 

23 

Concorrente 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Giorgio Lino CANTALUPO 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Domenico PANICCIA 
Sandro GIANGIACOMO 
Alessandro VERNERO 
Fabio FABRIS 
Alessandro NOSTINI 
Vittorio AMELI 
Luca GASPARINI 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Luca GIOVANNETTI 
Francesco SCIACCA MELLI 
Valentin CASALBONI 
Gregory PENNA 
Giovanni MATTEI 
Andrea PALLESCHI 
Sebastian COSTANZO 
Daniel BIANCHI 
Ezio ROSBOCH 
Cristian TOMASSI 
Leonardo PIERGIOVANNI 
Giovanni BIFFARONI 
Francesco GRECO 
Bruno HATEM 
Salvatore MARZEDDU 
Massimiliano PORTA 

Rossano GUALANDI 
Massimiliano DESSÌ 
Simone Daniele MUSOLINO 

Club 
F. Baracca 
Moto Racing Rieti 
Saponettari 
Franco Mancini 2000 
Saponettari 
Moto Racing Rieti 
Saponettari 
Saponettari 
Centauro 
Spinea 
Reggiano 
Castelfiorentino 
Crostolo 
Cattolica 
Saponettari 
Saponettari 
Franco Mancini 2000 
Saponettari 
Como 1903 
Canavese 
Saponettari 
Saponettari 
Firenze 
Saponettari 
SPORT WIN 
Scarburati Bikers 
Scarburati Bikers 

Firenze 
Scarburati Bikers 
Canavese 

Moto 
GPM 1198 
Ducati 996 
Ducati 1299 
Ducati 1098 
BRT 1220 
Ducati 748 
Aprilia RSV 
Millona NCR 
Phantom 
Ducati Aspimolla 810 
TM 
Honda VTR 1000 
Ducati 796 
Phantom 
Ducati 998 
Mattei Corse 
Ducati 848 
BRT 810 RR 
Mahindra 
RosMoto SR 744 
BRT 803 
Ducati 1199R 
Ducati TT1 
BRT 749 
Hypermotard1100 
BRT 803 
BRT 810 

Pierobon 1100 
BRT 803 
RosMoto Sottopeso 

Class 
potente 
veloce 
potente 
potente 
potente 
leggenda 
veloce 
leggenda 
SUPERMONO 
leggenda 
SUPERMONO 
veloce 
leggera 
SUPERMONO 
veloce 
potente 
veloce 
leggenda 
250 SP OPEN 
leggenda 
leggera 
potente 
bottisback 
leggenda 
leggenda 
leggera 
leggenda 

leggenda 
leggera 
leggera 

Giri 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

2 

Tempo Totale 
12:17.515 
12:28.717 
12:45.672 
12:46.450 
12:52.485 
12:52.743 
13:01.943 
13:02.788 
13:06.454 
13:07.446 
13:09.079 
13:17.236 
13:20.493 
13:21.800 
13:23.389 
13:30.184 
13:34.564 
12:16.186 
12:17.672 
12:18.989 
12:21.213 
12:32.921 
12:33.472 
12:35.606 
12:45.820 
12:46.158 
12:53.686 

2:46.295 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.202 

Avg. Speed 

122,373 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.394 

Best Speed 

124,668 

Best Lap by 

71 - Valter BARTOLINI 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 25-26/06 
BDB-SUPERMONO 

GARA 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:25:45 

Magione 2,507 km 

26/06/2022 17:30 


